The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FEMININE EMPOWER MOVEMENT 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $298.61
2024-10-04  Amazon txn WBHQvQx -$49.98 $248.63
2024-10-04  Amazon txn OXHVeRO -$3.08 $245.55
2024-10-04 TARGET T-2451 txn_brHOx9G -$55.65 $189.90
2024-10-14 DNH*GODADDY#3351368367 txn zVHdV80 -$57.32 $132.58
2024-10-14 FRAMER.COM txn GKHWZoV -$60.00 $72.58
2024-10-14 FRAMER.COM txn_evHzvwG -$120.00 -$47.42
2024-10-17 Donation from amy chan txn R2ZHMQ44 $56.01 $8.59
2024-10-21 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/14 to 10/20 txn brHOVxa -$3.92 $4.67

WITHDRAWN: $349.95. DEPOSITED: $56.01. $4.67

Feminine Empower Movement is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Feminine Empower Movement's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



